Open
Adjudicators:

9:00
9:18
9:36
9:54
10:12
10:35
10:53
11:11
11:29
11:47
12:05

Intermediate
Adjudicators:

13:00
13:11
13:22
13:33
13:44
13:55
14:06
14:17
14:28
14:39
14:50
15:10

Huw Jones, Nicole Tait

Junyang (David)  Zhu

MeiMei Zhang
Emily Chang
Chris Buckley
Morning Tea

Julia Khuzaini
Tina Gallo
Hayden Mears
Jade Wolter

Prize Ceremony

Martin Lee, Nicole Tait

Soyeon (Aiden)  Woo

Emily Cane
Zane Lai
Quin Hoshino

Afternoon Tea

Aurelia Gallo
Jack Leung
Leon Qin
Harini De Silva

Prize Ceremony

ADRS COMPETITION SCHEDULE 2023

Beginner
Accompanist Adjudicators:  Vivienne Brooke, David Mitchell
Online 9:00 Eamon Hayles
Own (Natasha Kalous) 9:07 Rishi Mehta
Own (Natasha Kalous) 9:14 Emma Woolley
ADRS 9:22 Natasha Drew
9:29 Orlando Fan
ADRS 9:36 Eugene Lee
ADRS 9:43 Katie Radovanovic
ADRS 9:50 Jasper Lau
ADRS 9:57 Alex Radke
10:04 Hunter Carson
10:11 Morning Tea
10:18
10:25 Eva Burns
Accompanist 10:32 Wilbur Savage
10:39 Asher Kinchington
Oown 10:46 Liam Liao
ADRS 10:53 Ethan Pipia
ADRS 11:00 Angela Choi
Own (Reuben Tsang) 11:07 Iris Wagner
11:14
11:35 Prize Ceremony
Own (Matthew Ventura)
Own (Natasha Kalous) Elementary
Own (Natasha Kalous) Adjudicators:  Vivienne Brooke, David Mitchell
Own (Natasha Kalous)
12:15 George Barnes
12:23 Martha Fomison
12:31 Sharon Sundar
12:39 Alicia Gu
12:47 Natalie Parker
12:55 Joshua Brand
13:03 Scarlett Clyburn
13:11 Charlene Chen
13:19
13:35 Prize Ceremony

Weekend Warrier / Ensemble
Adjudicators:  Vivienne Brooke, David Mitchell

14:00 Angela + others
14:15 Sarah + others
14:30 Hayden + others
14:45

15:00 Prize Ceremony

Accompanist

TBC

ADRS

ADRS Elementary
Own (Matthew Ventura)
Own (Matthew Ventura)
TBC

TBC

ADRS

ADRS

ADRS

ADRS
ADRS
ADRS
ADRS
ADRS
ADRS
Own (Sarah Wagner)

Accompanist

ADRS

ADRS

Own (Natasha Kalous)
ADRS

TBC

Own (Natasha Kalous)
Own (Natasha Kalous)
TBC



